13.00

13.25

13.35

13.40

13.45

14.00

14.15

14.30

14.45

14.55

()

EuropaColon

united against digestive cancers

* <

) EUROPEAN
3 / -8 COLORECTAL CANCER
EX (W WPl AWARENESS MONTH

(olORE(-“\ MARCH 2017

European Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month - March 2017

Colorectal Cancer: Evolutions, Obligations and Implications

EU Parliament meeting — 1* March 2017

Room AS8F388:

13.00 - 15.00

Hosted by Dr Alfred Sant MEP

Welcome Reception

Opening Remarks

Video Presentation

Welcome

What’s Up?
e Oncology

What's New?
e Surgery

What’s Stuck?
e Screening

Essential Quality Requirements of
Cancer Care (CRC)

Launch of Unmet Needs Survey
Barometer 2017

Conclusion

Sponsors:

Dr Alfred Sant MEP S&D
Health Commissioner Adriukaitis

Mrs Jolanta Gore Booth CEO
Founder and CEO EuropaColon

Professor Eric Van Cutsem
Head of Clinical Digestive Oncology
University of Leuven

Professor Santiago Gonzalez Moreno

Medical Director and Head of Surgical Oncology
MD Anderson Cancer Centre Madrid

President of ESSO

Professor Stephen Halloran
Professor Emeritus, University of Surrey

Professor Peter Naredi

Chairman of the Department of Surgery Sahlgrenska
Academy, University of Gothenburg

President of ECCO

Geoffrey Henning
Director of Policy, EuropaColon

Mrs Jolanta Gore Booth

ter
P nARRTK AMGEN € MsD



