



European Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month - March 2017

Colorectal Cancer: Evolutions, Obligations and Implications

EU Parliament meeting – 1st March 2017 Room A8F388: 13.00 – 15.00 Hosted by Dr Alfred Sant MEP

13.00	Welcome Reception	
13.25	Opening Remarks	Dr Alfred Sant MEP S&D
13.35	Video Presentation	Health Commissioner Adriukaitis
13.40	Welcome	Mrs Jolanta Gore Booth CEO Founder and CEO EuropaColon
13.45	What's Up? • Oncology	Professor Eric Van Cutsem Head of Clinical Digestive Oncology University of Leuven
14.00	What's New? • Surgery	Professor Santiago Gonzalez Moreno Medical Director and Head of Surgical Oncology MD Anderson Cancer Centre Madrid President of ESSO
14.15	What's Stuck? • Screening	Professor Stephen Halloran Professor Emeritus, University of Surrey
14.30	Essential Quality Requirements of Cancer Care (CRC)	Professor Peter Naredi Chairman of the Department of Surgery Sahlgrenska Academy, University of Gothenburg President of ECCO
14.45	Launch of Unmet Needs Survey Barometer 2017	Geoffrey Henning Director of Policy, EuropaColon
14.55	Conclusion	Mrs Jolanta Gore Booth

Sponsors:

